FOR ENQUIRIES PLEASE CALL 03330 389849 OR EMAIL SALES@CUTWEL.NET12
EXPERT TECHNICAL GUIDANCE WHEN YOU NEED IT
LA
T
H
E
 C
O
LL
E
TS
 -
 C
R
A
W
F
O
R
D
 S
T
Y
LE
Clamping
Range
Outside
Diameter Length
Order Code
Round Net
Price Hexagon Net
Price
4-6
61.5 39
MT673-060 £183.60 MT673-060HEX
£178.04
6-8 MT673-080 £112.62 MT673-080HEX
8-10 MT673-100 £112.62 MT673-100HEX
10-12 MT673-120 £112.62 MT673-120HEX
12-14 MT673-140 £112.62 MT673-140HEX
14-16 MT673-160 £112.62 MT673-160HEX
16-18 MT673-180 £112.62 MT673-180HEX
18-20 MT673-200 £112.62 MT673-200HEX
20-22 MT673-220 £112.62 MT673-220HEX
22-24 MT673-240 £112.62 MT673-240HEX
24-26 MT673-260 £112.62 MT673-260HEX
26-28 MT673-280 £112.62 MT673-280HEX
28-30 MT673-300 £112.62 MT673-300HEX
30-32 MT673-320 £112.62 MT673-320HEX
32-34 MT673-340 £112.62 MT673-340HEX
34-36 MT673-360 £112.62 MT673-360HEX
36-38 MT673-380 £137.50 MT673-380HEX
38-40 MT673-400 £137.50 - -
40-42 MT673-420 £137.50 - -
Clamping
Range
Outside
Diameter Length
Order Code
Round Net
Price Hexagon Net
Price
4-6
85.5 45
MT677-060
£169.93
MT677-060HEX
£198.00
6-8 MT677-080 MT677-080HEX
8-10 MT677-100 MT677-100HEX
10-12 MT677-120 MT677-120HEX
12-14 MT677-140 MT677-140HEX
14-16 MT677-160 MT677-160HEX
16-18 MT677-180 MT677-180HEX
18-20 MT677-200 MT677-200HEX
20-22 MT677-220 MT677-220HEX
22-24 MT677-240 MT677-240HEX
24-26 MT677-260 MT677-260HEX
26-28 MT677-280 MT677-280HEX
28-30 MT677-300 MT677-300HEX
30-32 MT677-320 MT677-320HEX
32-34 MT677-340 MT677-340HEX
34-36 MT677-360 MT677-360HEX
36-38 MT677-380 MT677-380HEX
38-40 MT677-400 MT677-400HEX
40-42 MT677-420 MT677-420HEX
42-44 MT677-440 MT677-440HEX
44-46 MT677-460 MT677-460HEX
46-48 MT677-480 MT677-480HEX
48-50 MT677-500 MT677-500HEX
50-52 MT677-520 MT677-520HEX
52-54 MT677-540 - -
54-56 MT677-560 - -
56-58 MT677-580 - -
58-60 MT677-600 - -
■ �M673 / DIN 6343 collet with 2mm
gripping range
■ �With serrated bores, ideal for first
operation or rouging work
■ �Compatible with TYPE 173E spring collets
Clamping
Diameter
Outside
Diameter Length
Order Code
Round Net
Price Hexagon Net
Price
1
60 94
173E-R-010
£69.44
- -
1.5 173E-R-015 - -
2 173E-R-020 - -
2.5 173E-R-025 - -
3 173E-R-030 - -
3.5 173E-R-035 - -
4 173E-R-040 173E-H-040 £79.76
4.5 173E-R-045 - -
5 173E-R-050 173E-H-050 £79.76
5.5 173E-R-055 - -
6 173E-R-060 173E-H-060 £79.76
6.5 173E-R-065 - -
7 173E-R-070 173E-H-070 £79.76
7.5 173E-R-075 - -
8 173E-R-080 173E-H-080 £79.76
8.5 173E-R-085 - -
9 173E-R-090 173E-H-090 £79.76
9.5 173E-R-095 - -
10 173E-R-100 173E-H-100 £79.76
10.5 173E-R-105 - -
11 173E-R-110 173E-H-110 £79.76
11.5 173E-R-115 - -
12 173E-R-120 173E-H-120 £79.76
12.5 173E-R-125 - -
13 173E-R-130 173E-H-130 £79.76
13.5 173E-R-135 - -
14 173E-R-140 173E-H-140 £79.76
14.5 173E-R-145 - -
15 173E-R-150 173E-H-150 £79.76
15.5 173E-R-155 - -
16 173E-R-160 173E-H-160 £79.76
16.5 173E-R-165 - -
17 173E-R-170 173E-H-170 £79.76
17.5 173E-R-175 - -
18 173E-R-180 173E-H-180 £79.76
18.5 173E-R-185 - -
19 173E-R-190 173E-H-190 £79.76
19.5 173E-R-195 - -
20 173E-R-200 173E-H-200 £79.76
20.5 173E-R-205 - -
21 173E-R-210 173E-H-210 £79.76
21.5 173E-R-215 - -
22 173E-R-220 173E-H-220 £79.76
22.5 173E-R-225 - -
23 173E-R-230 - -
23.5 173E-R-235 - -
24 173E-R-240 173E-H-240 £79.76
24.5 173E-R-245 - -
25 173E-R-250 - -
25.5 173E-R-255 - -
26 173E-R-260 - -
26.5 173E-R-265 - -
27 173E-R-270 173E-H-270 £79.76
27.5 173E-R-275 - -
28 173E-R-280 - -
28.5 173E-R-285 - -
29 173E-R-290 - -
29.5 173E-R-295 - -
30 173E-R-300 173E-H-300 £79.76
30.5 173E-R-305 - -
31 173E-R-310 - -
31.5 173E-R-315 - -
32 173E-R-320 173E-H-320 £79.76
32.5 173E-R-325 - -
33 173E-R-330 - -
33.5 173E-R-335 - -
34 173E-R-340 - -
34.5 173E-R-345 - -
35 173E-R-350 - -
35.5 173E-R-355 - -
36 173E-R-360 173E-H-360 £79.76
36.5 173E-R-365 - -
37 173E-R-370 - -
37.5 173E-R-375 - -
38 173E-R-380 - -
38.5 173E-R-385 - -
39 173E-R-390 - -
39.5 173E-R-395 - -
40 173E-R-400 - -
40.5 173E-R-405 - -
41 173E-R-410 - -
41.5 173E-R-415 - -
42 173E-R-420 - -
TYPE M673 CRAWFORD STYLE
MULTIBORE COLLETS
ROUND OR HEXAGON BORE
■ �M673 / DIN 6343 collet with 2mm gripping range
■ �With serrated bores, ideal for first operation
or roughing work
■ �Compatible with TYPE 173E spring collets
TYPE 173E CRAWFORD STYLE SPRING
COLLETS - ROUND OR HEXAGON BORE
■ ��Type 173E / DIN 6343 high precision collet
for specific diameter clamping
■ ��Compatible with M673 multi-bore collets
■ ��Round bore collets: Smooth <8mm,
serrated bore from 8.5mm
■ ��Hex bore collets: Smooth <12mm,
serrated bore from 13mm
TYPE M677 CRAWFORD STYLE
MULTIBORE COLLETS
ROUND OR HEXAGON BORE
■ �M677 / DIN 6343 collet with 2mm gripping range
■ �With serrated bores, ideal for first operation or
roughing work
■ �Compatible with type 185E spring collets
cutwel
cutwel
13ORDER ONLINE WWW.CUTWEL.CO.UK    -    FREE NEXT DAY DELIVERY ON ORDERS ABOVE £69*
UK STOCKED RANGE WITH NEXT DAY DELIVERY ON POPULAR LINES
LA
T
H
E
 C
O
LL
E
TS
 -
 C
R
A
W
F
O
R
D
 S
T
Y
LE
■ �M673 / DIN 6343 collet with 2mm
gripping range
■ �With serrated bores, ideal for first
operation or rouging work
■ �Compatible with TYPE 173E spring collets
Clamping
Diameter
Outside
Diameter Length
Order Code
Round Net
Price Hexagon Net
Price
3
84 110
185E-R-030 £94.35 - -
4 185E-R-040 £94.35 - -
5 185E-R-050 £94.35 - -
6 185E-R-060 £94.35 - -
7 185E-R-070 £94.35 - -
8 185E-R-080 £94.35 185E-H-080 £128.58
9 185E-R-090 £94.35 185E-H-090 £128.58
10 185E-R-100 £94.35 185E-H-100 £128.58
11 185E-R-110 £94.35 185E-H-110 £128.58
12 185E-R-120 £94.35 185E-H-120 £128.58
13 185E-R-130 £94.35 185E-H-130 £128.58
14 185E-R-140 £94.35 185E-H-140 £128.58
15 185E-R-150 £94.35 185E-H-150 £128.58
16 185E-R-160 £94.35 185E-H-160 £128.58
17 185E-R-170 £94.35 185E-H-170 £128.58
18 185E-R-180 £94.35 - -
19 185E-R-190 £94.35 185E-H-190 £128.58
20 185E-R-200 £94.35 - -
21 185E-R-210 £94.35 - -
22 185E-R-220 £94.35 185E-H-220 £128.58
23 185E-R-230 £94.35 - -
24 185E-R-240 £94.35 185E-H-240 £128.58
25 185E-R-250 £94.35 - -
26 185E-R-260 £94.35 - -
27 185E-R-270 £94.35 185E-H-270 £128.58
28 185E-R-280 £94.35 - -
29 185E-R-290 £94.35 - -
30 185E-R-300 £94.35 185E-H-300 £128.58
31 185E-R-310 £94.35 - -
32 185E-R-320 £94.35 185E-H-320 £128.58
33 185E-R-330 £94.35 - -
34 185E-R-340 £94.35 - -
35 185E-R-350 £94.35 185E-H-350 £128.58
36 185E-R-360 £94.35 185E-H-360 £128.58
37 185E-R-370 £94.35 - -
38 185E-R-380 £94.35 185E-H-380 £128.58
39 185E-R-390 £94.35 185E-H-390 £128.58
40 185E-R-400 £94.35 - -
41 185E-R-410 £94.35 185E-H-410 £128.58
42 185E-R-420 £94.35 185E-H-420 £128.58
43 185E-R-430 £94.35 - -
44 185E-R-440 £94.35 - -
45 185E-R-450 £94.35 185E-H-450 £128.58
46 185E-R-460 £94.35 185E-H-460 £128.58
47 185E-R-470 £94.35 - -
48 185E-R-480 £94.35 - -
49 185E-R-490 £94.35 - -
50 185E-R-500 £94.35 185E-H-500 £128.58
51 185E-R-510 £94.35 - -
52 185E-R-520 £94.35 - -
53 185E-R-530 £94.35 - -
54 185E-R-540 £94.35 - -
55 185E-R-550 £94.35 - -
56 185E-R-560 £94.35 - -
57 185E-R-570 £94.35 - -
58 185E-R-580 £94.35 - -
59 185E-R-590 £94.35 - -
60 185E-R-600 £94.35 - -
Clamping
Diameter
Outside
Diameter Length Order Code Net
Price
4
84 110
185E-S-040
£100.28
5 185E-S-050
6 185E-S-060
7 185E-S-070
8 185E-S-080
9 185E-S-090
10 185E-S-100
11 185E-S-110
12 185E-S-120
13 185E-S-130
14 185E-S-140
15 185E-S-150
16 185E-S-160
20 185E-S-200
22 185E-S-220
24 185E-S-240
25 185E-S-250
28 185E-S-280
30 185E-S-300
32 185E-S-320
36 185E-S-360
Clamping
Diameter
Outside
Diameter Length Order Code Net
Price
4
60 94
173E-S-040
£79.96
5 173E-S-050
6 173E-S-060
7 173E-S-070
8 173E-S-080
9 173E-S-090
10 173E-S-100
11 173E-S-110
12 173E-S-120
13 173E-S-130
14 173E-S-140
15 173E-S-150
16 173E-S-160
17 173E-S-170
18 173E-S-180
19 173E-S-190
20 173E-S-200
22 173E-S-220
24 173E-S-240
25 173E-S-250
26 173E-S-260
28 173E-S-280
30 173E-S-300
TYPE 185E CRAWFORD STYLE SPRING
COLLETS - ROUND OR HEXAGON BORE
■ ��Type 185E / DIN 6343 high precision collet for specific diameter
clamping
■ ���Compatible with M677 multi-bore collets
■ ��Round bore collets: Smooth <8mm, serrated bore from 8.5mm
■ ���Hex bore collets: Smooth <12mm, serrated bore from 13mm
TYPE 173E CRAWFORD STYLE SPRING
COLLETS - SQUARE BORE
■ ��Type 173E / DIN 6343 high precision collet for
specific diameter clamping
■ ��Compatible with M673 multi-bore collets
■ ��Square bore collets: Smooth <12mm,
serrated bore from 13mm
TYPE 185E CRAWFORD STYLE SPRING
COLLETS - SQUARE BORE
■ ��Type 185E / DIN 6343 high precision collet for specific diameter clamping
■ ��Compatible with M677 multi-bore collets
■ ��Square bore collets: smooth <12mm, serrated bore from 13mm